Kanesville Elementary



3112 South 3500 West Ogden, Utah 84401

Chance Adams, Principal

Phone: 801-452-4680 Website: kanesville.wsd.net

Melanie Bateman, Secretary

Student DMD/Cell Phone/Smartwatch Agreement

| Student Name | Date |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Name of Parent/Guardian | <u></u> |
| Guardian's phone number | |
| Address | |
| Kanesville Elementary Student DMD/Cell Phone/Smartwatch Use DMDs/Cell Phones/Smartwatches should not be used, seen or heard DMDs/Cell Phones/Smartwatches must be turned off/silenced and reschool hours except with teacher permission. DMDs/Cell Phones/Smartwatches will not be allowed outside at reces DMDs/Cell Phones/Smartwatches will not be allowed in bathrooms. DMDs/Cell Phones/Smartwatches should remain in backpacks while of the bus driver's permission. If a student does not adhere to the Student DMD/Cell Phone/Smartwate following will take place: First Offense: DMD is confiscated from the student and is kept by the of the school day at which time the student may retrieve the device. notified. Second Offense: DMD is confiscated from the student and is kept in parent is contacted, and a parent/guardian will need to retrieve the Deffice. Third Offense: DMD is not allowed at school for the remainder of the individualized DMD contract/plan is implemented. Insubordination with action which may include suspension from school. Note: Misuse of digital media devices is additionally addressed in Potential DMD in the part of the part o | during school hours. main in backpacks during as or during lunch. on the bus except with atch Agreement, the ne teacher until the end Parents/guardians are on the office, the oMD from the e school year unless an ill result in disciplinary |
| Devices and Policy 5200 Student Discipline Policy (Including Safe S | • |
| *Students bring Digital Media Devices on school property or to school activities school is not responsible for lost, stolen or damaged devices of any kind. | es at their own risk. The |
| Signatures | |
| I have read and understand the Kanesville Elementary Student DMD/Cell Ph Agreement and agree to its terms. | ione/Smartwatch |
| Parent Signature | |
| Student Signature | |